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Mar-~9-97 03:24P 

Shawnee State Universi!y Invitationa~- --­
March 29, 1997 
Site: Elks Country Club, McDermott, Ohio • Par 72, 66'7'7yds. 
Conditions~Overcast, windy, wet, 50 degrees 

Einal.Results: 
P~ School 

1. Shawnee State University 
2. Cleveland State University 
3. University of Findlay 
4. Mt.Vernon Nazarene .Collegi 
s. Tiffin University 
e. Ohio University-Zane~vme 
7. Miami University-Hamilton 
8, Wilmington· College 
9. Ohio University-Chillicothe 
10. Ohio Valley College 
11 . Cedarville College 
12. Urbana Univel'~ity 

Team Sc.~ 

Shawnee State University 
Lanny Rice(SSU) 
Bryan· Sturgell(SSU) 
Tony Brown(SSU) 
Scott Flesher(SSU) 
Ryan Groff(SSU) 
TOTAL 

University of Findlay 
Bryan Golding(UF) 
Greg Christy(UF) 
Eric Katz(UF) 
Kyte McGraw(UF) 
John 0avis(UF) 
TOTAL 

Cleveland State University 
Jason Reimueller(CSLJ) 
Tony Caporaletti(CSU) 
Chuck· Oererner(CSU) 
Mark Quaiser(CSU) · 
Chris McGrath(CSU) 
TOTAL 

score 
302 
306 
320 
321 
341 
~42 
343 
345 
346 
350 
357 
377 

Score 
79 
73 
76 
74 
79 
3'02 

SCOJ'e 
78 
80 
83 
81 
81 
320 

score 
80 
71 
76 
79 
80 
306 

Wilmington College 
Chris Kraftick(WC) 
Matt Starr(WC) 
Jeff 1-ians(WC) 
Troy Clawson(WC) 
Tyler Watson(WC) 
TOTAL 

Mt. Vernon .Nnarene College 
Scott Savage(MVNC) 
Ethan Hendrick(MVNC) ·· 
Kasey Hall(MVNC) 
Steve Hesson(.MVNC) 
Marty Flach(MVNC) 
TOTAL 

Ohio Un iverslty-Zanesville 
Tom Hammond(OUZ) 
Kyle Geese(OUZ) 
Hany Bumell(OUZ) 
Cmy Hanson(OUZ) 
Greg McKenzie(OUZ) 
TOTAL 

Score 
·84 
79 
91 
91 
92 
345 

Scor-e 
78 
79 
82 
82 
85 
321 

Score 
87 
89 
77 
89 
91 
342 

P . 01 
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Cedarvilte College Score Tiffin University Seo«-
Steva Burchett(CC) 85 Justin Riddle(TU) 88 
Troy Page(CC} 89 Ryan Merkel(TU) 79 
Jeremy Birk(CC) 92 Jamia Friedley(TU) 92 
Brodie Swanson(CC) 96 Derek Ropp(TU) 63 
Joe! Schenk.(CC) 91 Neal B~rrett(TU) 91 
TOTAL 357 TOTAL 341 

Ohio Valley College score Miami University-H~milton Score 
Jeff Schram(OVC) 85 Randy Russell(MUH) g3 
Mike Boyle{OVC) S7 Rusty Kellum(MUH) 84 
Mark Harper(OVC) 83 .Chris Snowden{MUH) 89 
Jason McCutcheon(OVC) 95 Dan Geoppinger(MUH) 81 
Larry Hawkins(OVC) 103 . Tyler .JeweU{MUH) 89 
TOTAL 350 lOTAL 343 

Ohio U niversity-Chillicoth~ Score . Urbana llniver.sity .Score 
Jason Weaver(OUC) 83 Matt Grupe(UU) 90 
CMs Rousch(OUC) 89 Marl< Houseman(Lll.J) 88 
Jeremy Forcum(OUC) 87 Kent Smith(UU) 88 
Mik.e Reed(OUC) 89 Luu Ricnards(UU) ~11 
Sam Young(OUC) 96 Shawn Rodgers(U LI) 142 
TOTAL 348 TOTAL 377 

Individual Results: 

eta~ Player(S<,;h221} ~ 
1. Tony Caporaletti(C9-U) '71 
2. Bryan SturgeU(SSU) 73 
3. Scott FleSher(SSU) 74 
4. Tony Brown(SSU) 76 

Chuck Deremer(CSU) 76 
6. Harry Bumell(OUZ) 77 
7. Bryan Golding(UF) 78 

Scott Savage(MVNC) 78 
9. Lanny Rice(SSU) 79 

Ethan Hendrick(MVNC) 79 
Ma~ auaiser(CSU) 79 
Ryan Groff(SSU) 79 
Matt St~rr(WC) 79 
Ryan Merkel(TU) 79 

15. Greg Christy{UF) 80 
Jason Reimueller(CSU) 80 
Chris McGrath(C~U) .. · 80 

18. Kyle McGraw(UF) 81 
John Davis(UF). 

" 81 
Dan Geoi:,pin9er(MUH) 81 

21. Kasey Hell(MVNC) . 82 
Steve Hesson(M'(NC) 82 

23. Eric Kstz(UF} 83 
Mark Harper(OVC) 83 
Derek Ropp(TU) 83 
Jason Weaver(OUC) 83 
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27. Chris Kraftick.(WC) 84 
Rusty Kellum(MUH) 84 

29. Marty Flach(MVNC) 85 
Steve Burchett(CC) 85 
Jeff Schram(OVC) 85 

~2. Mike Boyle(OVC} 87 
·rom Hammond(OUZ) 87 
Jeremy Forcum(OUC) 87 

35. Justin R\ddle(TU) 88 
Ma~ Houseman{UU} 88 
Kent Smith(UU) 88 

38. Troy Page(CC) 89 
Kyle Geese(OUZ) 89 
Chris Ro·usch(OUC) 89 
Chris Snowden(MUH) 89 
CQr; Hanson(OUZ) 89 
Mike Reed(OUC) 89 
Tyler Jewell(MUH) 89 

45. Matt Grupe(UU) 90 
46. Jeff Hans(WC) 91 

Troy Clawson(WC) 91 
Joel Schenk(CC) 91 
Neal Barrett(TU) 91 
Greg McKenzie(OUZ) 91 

51 . Jeremy Birk(CC) 92 
Jamie Friedley(TU) 92 
Tyler Watson(WC) 92 

54 . Randy Russell(MUH) 93 
55. Jason McCutcheon(OVC) 95 
56. Brodie Swanson(CC) 96 

Sam YounQ(OUC) 96 
58. Larry Hawkins(OVC) 103 
59. Luke Richards(UU) 111 
eo. Shawn Rodgers(UU) 142 
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